Silver Foxtrot Grade 5 & 6

Bib

373
363
374
358
379
357
382
355
390
376
371
351
359
383
354
356
389
353
377
365
428
368
352
381
369
372
361
386
370
380
388
375

Name

Liam Vile

Micah Mahood
Sylas Weaver
Hans Hilton
Gigi Graves
Oakley Crawford
Emma Kennedy
Stewart Bick
Aemilia Terrone
Louisa Chalmers
Finn Vergo
Asher Alden
Craig Jones
Keeley Long
lan Bick

Bear Brooks
Lena Scavone
Nayan Batra
Anna Davis
Remi Perreard
Aria Novosad
Stephen Sims
Hollis Allen
Olive Hanissian
Ansel Sprague
Gavin Vergo
Hartley Kipp
Ellery Mitchell
Elliott Stewart
Heidi Groff

First name Last name Team name

Liam
Micah
Sylas
Hans
Gigi
Oakley
Emma
Stewart
Aemilia
Louisa
Finn
Asher
Craig
Keeley
lan
Bear
Lena
Nayan
Anna
Remi

Stephen
Hollis
Olive
Ansel
Gavin
Hartley
Ellery
Elliott
Heidi

Emmeline Saint-Fleur Emmeline

Ellison Zajac

L.L.Bean

Ellison

NORDIC SKATER

Vile
Mahood
Weaver
Hilton
Graves
Crawford
Kennedy
Bick
Terrone
Chalmers
Vergo
Alden
Jones
Long
Bick
Brooks
Scavone
Batra
Davis
Perreard

Sims
Allen
Hanissian
Sprague
Vergo
Kipp
Mitchell
Stewart
Groff

Mansfield Nordic Club
Woodstock Nordic Runners
Craftsbury Ski Club/Mansfield Nordic
Ford Sayre

stowe nordic

Mansfield Nordic Club
EMXC

Ford Sayre

Craftsbury

Yarmouth

-None--

Ford Sayre

Ford Sayre (Hanover)

Ford Sayre

Ford Sayre

Ford Sayre

Ford Sayre

Ford Sayre

FORD SAYRE BKL
Ford Sayre

Berkshire Trails
Craftsbury Ski Club
Ford Sayre

Mansfield Nordic Club
-None--

Ford Sayre

Hunt Middle School, Burlington

Ford Sayre

Saint-Fleur Ford Sayre

Zajac

Mad River BKL

SALOMON

FISCHER

Age Gender  Time
12 Male 9:45.4
11 Male 9:53.2
12 Male 10:02.5
10 Male 10:23.7
11 Female 10:33.5
11 Male 10:38.1
11 Female 10:47.1
10 Male 10:50.6
11 Female 10:58.9
10 Female 11:08.6
12 Male 11:12.8
11 Male 11:17.6
11 Male 11:19.0
12 Female 11:19.2
10 Male 11:21.0
11 Male 11:40.5
11 Female 11:44.8
11 Male 11:46.3
12 Female 11:53.9
12 Male 12:18.2
11 Female 12:26.4
11 Male 12:28.9
12 Male 12:39.9
10 Female 12:40.5
12 Male 12:43.7
10 Male 12:50.0
11 Male 12:54.0
11 Female 13:09.7
11 Male 13:25.1
10 Female 13:59.4
10 Female 14:10.5
10 Male 19:07.9

AAA ONE/WAY

Start Finish

0:00.0 9:45.4

0:00.0 9:53.2

0:00.0 10:02.5
0:00.0 10:23.7
2:00.0 12:33.5
0:00.0 10:38.1
2:00.0 12:47 1
0:00.0 10:50.6
2:00.0 12:58.9
2:00.0 13:08.6
0:00.0 11:12.8
0:00.0 11:17.6
0:00.0 11:19.0
2:00.0 13:19.2
0:00.0 11:21.0
0:00.0 11:40.5
2:00.0 13:44.8
0:00.0 11:46.3
2:00.0 13:53.9
0:00.0 12:18.2
2:00.0 14:26.4
0:00.0 12:28.9
0:00.0 12:39.9
2:00.0 14:40.5
0:00.0 12:43.7
0:00.0 12:50.0
0:00.0 12:54.0
2:00.0 15:09.7
0:00.0 13:25.1
2:00.0 15:59.4
2:00.0 16:10.5
0:00.0 19:07.9

Swix



